
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

No: DTG(1)856/18                                                                   Category No.582/17

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Beat Forest Officer

Name of Department : Forest

Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 24/05/21

No. of Vacancies reported : 2 (Fresh) & 2 (NJD), Total – 4 Vacancies

Date of Advice : 18/06/2021

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil
Pending Turns
NCA  - NIL
NJD  -  2(Present)(1. MR II 68 LC/AI
                               2. MR II 80 M)
TPO  - 3 Turns

(1.  MR II 82 E,  dtd. 27.10.2020
               2.  MR II 84 SC, dtd.16.01.2021
               3.  MR II 86 M, dtd. 18.02.2021.)

Main Rotation stands at MR II 87 OC already filled up.

Sl.
No

Name & Address Rank No Community
Rotation as approved
by the  Commission

Remarks

1 MR II 68 LC/AI
No LC/AI candidate available in the Ranked List 

Hence to be notified for LC/AI Community

2 SHAHIN. A
SHIJAD MANZIL, NEAR 
MUSLIM MOSQUE,  
VITHURA,TRIVANDRUM,  
VITHURA POST 695551

R – 21 Muslim
NJD Compensation to

MR II 80 M advised on
18.02.2021.

3 SHARMILLY SIVANANDAN
N V NIVAS, CHEMMARUTHY
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
695143

R-17  
 Ezhava MR II 82E

TPO on 27.10.2020
now satisfied

MR II 88 E  TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE

4 REMYA.U
USHA BHAVAN
METHODE, MOOZHY
TRIVANDRUM
ANAD PO -695541

R – 12
OBC- Chetties

MR II 89 OC



  OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD TOTAL

Previous 4 3 3 10

Present 1 1 2 4

Grand Total 5 4 5 14

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS
      

      MR II 68 LC/AI

                 Sd/-
  for  DISTRICT OFFICER

                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                        THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Forest
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
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	4
	3
	3

	10
	1
	1
	4

	5
	4
	14


