KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

No: DTG(1)856/18 Category No.582/17

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Beat Forest Officer

Name of Department : Forest

Date of receipt of reporting the

vacancy

24/05/21

No. of Vacancies reported : 2 (Fresh) & 2 (NJD), Total – 4 Vacancies

Date of Advice : 18/06/2021

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

Pending Turns NCA - NIL

NJD - 2(Present)(1. MR II 68 LC/AI

2. MR II 80 M)

TPO - 3 Turns

(1. MR II 82 E, dtd. 27.10.2020 2. MR II 84 SC, dtd.16.01.2021

3. MR II 86 M, dtd. 18.02.2021.)

Main Rotation stands at MR II 87 OC already filled up.

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks			
1	MR II 68 LC/AI No LC/AI candidate available in the Ranked List Hence to be notified for LC/AI Community							
2	SHAHIN. A SHIJAD MANZIL, NEAR MUSLIM MOSQUE, VITHURA,TRIVANDRUM, VITHURA POST 695551	R – 21	Muslim	NJD Compensation to MR II 80 M advised on 18.02.2021.				
3	SHARMILLY SIVANANDAN N V NIVAS, CHEMMARUTHY THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695143	R-17	Ezhava	MR II 82E TPO on 27.10.2020 now satisfied				
MR II 88 E TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE								
4	REMYA.U USHA BHAVAN METHODE, MOOZHY TRIVANDRUM ANAD PO -695541	R – 12	OBC- Chetties	MR II 89 OC				

OC/BC Position

	OC	ВС	NJD	TOTAL
Previous	4	3	3	10
Present	1	1	2	4
Grand Total	5	4	5	14

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

MR II 68 LC/AI

Sd/for DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM